

Ex No.50/16
Mam Chand & Ors. v. UOI

12.01.2018

Present : Sh. R K Pandey, ld. counsel for DH.

Sh. Mridul Jain ld. counsel for Union of India
alongwith Sh. Mukesh Sharma, Patwari, from the office of LAC,
East, Delhi.

At joint request, put up on 23.03.2018 for
arguments on objections.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 12.01.18