

Ex. No. 50/16
Mam Chand & Ors. Vs UOI.

06.07.2018

Present: Sh. R.K Pandey, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Sh. Mridul Jain, Ld. Counsel for UOI along with Sh. Ram
Khilari, Kanoongo, East District.

At joint request matter be put up on 13.07.2018 for
consideration on the objection filed by UOI in view of the un amended
section 25(2) L.A. Act.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/06.07.2018