

EX. NO. 50/16
MAM CHAND
VS.
U O I

06.08.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Sh. R K Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Ms. Subhashree Mohapatra, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
the Union of India.

Put up on 03.12.2021 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/06.08.2021